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WMEG MEETING NOTICE

DATE/TIME:

LOCATION:

CHAIRMAN:

PURPOSE:

Thursday, January 16, 1986 - 9:00 AM

Fourth Floor Conference Room (Room 492)
Willste Building
7915 Eastern Avenue
Silver Spring, MD

Timothy C. Johnson

To rehearse for DOE/NRC Salt Waste Package Workshop to be
held January 22-24, 1986 in Columbus, Ohio,.

TOPICS: (1)
(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

Prime licensing concerns in SRPO Waste Package Program,

Expected content of SRPO Waste Package Program Plan,

Waste Package Reliability Analysis,

Substantially complete containment definition,

Individual Radionuclide release data for licensing,

Engineered barrier system boundary definition, and

NRC pitting studies.

Investigators from
National Bureau of
for this rehearsal

Aerospace Corporation, Brookhaven National Laboratory.
Standards and Oak Ridge National Laboratory will be present
meeting.
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